Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Competitor
Buchau, Alex
Blinnikka, Juha
Kay, Mark
Moura, Pedro
Consorte, Fernando
Loup, Franck
Vila
Roering, Rick
Otten, Remco
Spottel, Frank
Ruben Bernard
Hastman, Fred
Andreuccetti, Marco
Mannisto, Kai
Leone, Paul
Giribet, Gonzalo
Frydrychowicz, Pawel
Meester, Paul
Neumann, Bernd

Homrighausen, Heiner

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 69, Scoring system: Appendix A Appendix B

Nat
ESP
FIN
GBR
POR
ARG
FRA
FRA
NED
NED
GER
FRA
NED
ITA
FIN
GBR
ESP
POL
NED
GER
GER

Sailno Division Subdivision Total Nett

36
6
365
73
355
58

23
72
114
1881
202
129
50
1111

125
12

201

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

Windsurf Worlds 2012

Raceboard Masters

Master
Grandmaster
Master
Master
Master
Grandmaster
Master
Master
Master
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Veteran
Grandmaster
Master
Veteran
Grandmaster
Grandmaster

Veteran

66

55

68

60

85

106
133
148
189
199
158
162
164
217
177
189
201
204
225
236

21
34
36
38
44
76
86
99
99
102
113
118
120
124
127
138
145
146
161
185

R1
(21)
3
(18)
6
(19)
(15)
(22)
(29)
10
4

13

(24)
12
11
(34)
20

R2
(24)
®)

6

1
(22)

(25)
16

15
14

@7
13
26
29
11

R3

0 © O N N b~ W P

18
(22)
10
12
(23
19
11
15
21
14
16

R4

w N kN o b

12
(DNC)
13

6

16
(30)
22

23

R5

© b~ O 00 O N W B

(DNC)

15
(26)
14
11
17

12

13
19

R6

g 0o N o B N W BB

B RN R
o w N~ O

(18)
21
(23)
14
15
11
12
22

R7
7
1
2
S
4

(15)
19
(20)
11
(ocs)

(26)
21

24
10
16
27
14

R8

© N b~ O W

(25)
(28)
(30)
(27

R9
1
(13)
(14)
4
2
12

20
11

15
19
18
16
22

17

R10 R11 R12

1
3
6

®)

14

10

17
(23)
11
12
16
@7
21
13

(24)

16

(o]

18
15
10

13
23
12
11

~N N oA WP

(1)

21
23



21st
22nd
23rd
24th

25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
3lst
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th

Gibson, Christopher
Grinberga, llona

Manchon, Paco

Dominguez Gutierrez, Maria

Antonia

Asia, Jean
Kamensky, Pavel
De Muyer, Jan

Kral, Jiri

Kowollik, Christian
Frohbose, Rainer
Hoffman, Markus
Huguenin, Vincent
Roelandts, Patric
Sliva, Martin
Wessel, Ton
Barquero, Juan
Hruby, Pavel
Zerga, Guillermo
Ghio, Jean-Jacques
Surins, Aldis
Mielec, Lubomir
Koopman, Cindy
Pfuetzenreuter, Rudolph
Hruby, Roman

Van der Sluijs, Paul
van Smoorenburg, Saskia

Haussler, Heinz

GBR
LAT

ESP
ESP

FRA
CZE
BEL
CZE
GER
GER
GER
Sul
BEL
CZE
NED
ARG
CZE
ARG
FRA
LAT
CZE
NED
GER
CZE
NED
NED
GER

0

18
95
11

171
113
113
31

475
239
70

10

611
373
19

345
619
105

166

25
1314
733
60

men Grandmaster
women Grandmaster
men Veteran
women  Grandmaster
men Veteran

men Master

men Grandmaster
men Master

men Veteran

men Veteran

men Master

men Master

men Veteran

men Grandmaster
men Grandmaster
men Grandmaster
men Grandmaster
men Grandmaster
men Grandmaster
men Grandmaster
men Veteran
women Master

men Veteran

men Grandmaster
men Grandmaster

women Master

men Veteran

251
278
317
291

288
288
329
295
310
389
382
456
462
424
418
443
439
428
447
449
473
474
519
503
537
551
567

196
212
216
217

225
226
226
231
245
275
293
316
322
329
331
342
344
345
353
363
379
385
400
402
433
440
444

23
25
16

26
27
14
28
17

(45)
33
30
B85
(42)
31
32
(41)
40
37
43
39
38
(51)
(53)
(55)
36

20
12
17
10

21
(30)
19
(34)
23
18
37
31
28
33
(45)
38
39
40
36
(43)
32
a1
35
(50)
(51)
(56)
42

17
(35
25

(39

24
27
(33)

29
(BFD)
36

37
30
28
26
(52)
32
38
41
(49)
34
46
42
40
43
47

21
26
18
15

20
28
25
17
24

(44)
19
32
(47)
36
31
41
29
35
34
39
(46)
(DNC)
38
43
37
40

21
(31)
25
20

27
29

18

24

28

37

23

22
(DNC)
34

33

30

38

32

36

35
(45)
42

41
39
43
(53)

20 17
28 6
(31) (OCS)
34 25
(32) 30
19 23
29 12
25 28
30 18
(44) 13
17 44
9 22
27 42
(48) 31
36 35
26 (45)
@3 32
35 34
38 (47)
33 29
41 40
37 37
46 33
47 39
49 51
51 36
(DNC) 38

21
20
26
24

17
19
29
14
22
32
34
35
23
37
4
(56)
38
(42)
33
(43)
36
40
31
39
49
45
50

@7
21
25
(35

26
10
(DNC)
23
(32)
34

28
(DNC)
(DNC)

(47)
38
29
37
42
40
36
43
46

22
18

15
(32)
26
(30)
(33)
36
25
(DNC)
34
20
35
31
29
38
40
39
42
(43)
44
37
41
46
51

(28)
26
22
21

(31)
19
24

27
32
33
DNC
35
44
34
43
25
37
29
40
36
42
45
39
38
46
4

17
26
24
35

25
30
22
27
33
16
DNC
34
32
29
42
39
38
28
37
4
36
(49)
40
47
50
53



48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
68th

Jakobsen, Erik
Dreimanis, Juris

de Leeuw, Robert
Vanbeselaere, Franck
Leutscher, Marc
Camacho Lopez, Luis
Soltyka, Krystyna
Striepe-Langer, Susanne
Marie-Agnes Audrey
Almenara,Gustavo
Schenk, Dirk

De Bruycker, Andre
Van Steerteghem, Johan
Puchois, Patrick
Zandbergen, Randy
Krause, Ulrich
Kamleitner, Ewald
Eerdekens, Joan
Strauss, Uldis
Krumbach, Rudi
Belbeoch, Tanic

van Lingen, Ton

DEN
LAT

NED
FRA
ESP
ESP
POL
GER
FRA
ARG
GER
BEL

BEL

FRA
NED
GER
GER
BEL

LAT

GER
FRA
NED

1110

118
1404
365
177
665
305
10
331
238
344
241
037
347
286
917
70
57
282
81
888

men

men

men

men

men

men

women

women

women

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

men

Grandmaster 569

Veteran 547
Master 595
Master 594

Grandmaster 592
Grandmaster 594
Grandmaster 635
Grandmaster 682
Master 684
Grandmaster 689
Grandmaster 723
Veteran 747
Grandmaster 766
Grandmaster 783

Grandmaster 783

Veteran 785
Veteran 793
Veteran 795

Grandmaster 824
Veteran 826
Grandmaster 840
Master 840

444
447
469
477
483
488
525
542
544
549
583
607
626
643
643
645
653
655
684
686
700
700

48
47
(63)
56
44
(54)
49
52
60
57
61
58
50
59
65
64
46
62
67
66

(55)
44
(63)
(59)
(54)
48
49
46
57
58
61
52
53
60
65
64
47
62
(DNC)
66

44
45
31
48
50
51
53
(DNC)
56
54
55
57
(DNC)
(DNF)
(DNF)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)

42
48

52

49

45

50

53
(DNC)
51

54
(DNF)
(DNF)
(DNC)
(DNF)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNC)
DNC
(DNC)

(DNC) (DNC) DNC DNC
(DNC) (DNC) DNC DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4

www.sailwave.com

44
46

47

50

48

49

52
DNC
51
(DNC)
(DNC)
(DNF)
DNC
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

39
42
40
45
50
(52)
53
DNC
(RAF)
(DNC)
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

43
a1
59
46
(55)

52
50

53
54
58
49
57
63
61
DNC
60
62
DNF
DNC
DNC

(ocs) 41
4 45
48 48
(58) 39
51 51
46 49
(55)  (55)
47 50
52 52
53 54
57 56
60 53
54  DNC
59 58
62 59
61 57
DNC DNC
63  DNC
65  DNC
64  DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC

48
(50)
47
49
45
52
55
53
56
54
57
DNC
DNC
DNF
59
DNF
DNC
58
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

47
(50)
54
51
48
49
55
52
53
57
56
59
DNC
DNC
60
58
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

48

43
44
51
46
54
52
(DNC)
55
56
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
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